

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification  
Red Wine & Chocolates  
AC8075**

Product Name	High Side Malbec 75cl	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	75cl	
Country of Origin	Argentina	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	N/A	
Allergy Information	Contains SULPHITES.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	13.5

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification  
Red Wine & Chocolates  
AC8075**

Product Name	Whitakers Salted Caramel Creams 75g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	75g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Fondant 63% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Dark Chocolate 36% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), Caramel Flavour, Salt, Colour: Plain Caramel, Stabiliser: Invertase.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain MILK and NUTS.	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1774	
Energy (kcal)	422	
Fat (g)	12.6	
Of which saturates (g)	7.7	
Carbohydrates (g)	72	
of which sugars (g)	64.7	
Protein (g)	3	
Salt (g)	0.1	
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification  
Red Wine & Chocolates  
AC8075**

Product Name	Hamlet Praline Collection 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	Belgium	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed) In Varying Proportions, HAZELNUTS 2.5%, Butter Oil (MILK), Glucose Syrup, Coffee Extract 0.06%, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin, Flavourings: Strawberry, Caramel, PISTACHIO, Orange and Vanilla. Cocoa Solids.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of other NUTS.	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2360	
Energy (kcal)	565	
Fat (g)	38	
Of which saturates (g)	20	
Carbohydrates (g)	50	
of which sugars (g)	49	
Protein (g)	6	
Salt (g)	0.15	
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		
Suitable for	Vegans	N

	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

**Refund Policy**

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**